
DRIVER TESTING | SERVICE VOLUMES

AS AT 28/02/2025



Scheduled                                          where an applicant has a test appointment date.

Waiting Applicants                       who are eligible to sit their test and who will be invited once there are test slots available
                                                                 or who already have an open invitation to book themselves a test slot.

Paused                                                 applicants who have been issued with an invitation to book a test but have not used it
                                                                 within 10 days.

Not Eligible                                       customers who currently do not meet the eligibility criteria to sit their test, usually have
                                                                learner permit less than 6 months or have not completed all mandatory Essential Driver
                                                                Training (EDT).

DRIVER TESTING VOLUMES AS AT 28/02/2025

  Terminology
   ━━━━━━━━━━━



Test Centre Name Scheduled Waiting Paused Not Eligible Total
Athlone
Ballina
Birr
Birr (County Arms Hotel)
Buncrana
Carlow
Carlow Talbot Hotel
Carrick On Shannon
Castlebar
Cavan
Charlestown (Dublin)
Clifden
Clonmel
Cork (Ballincollig)
Cork (Wilton)
Donegal
Dun Laoghaire / Deansgrange
Dundalk
Dungarvan
Ennis
Finglas
Galway (Carnmore)
Galway (Westside)
Gorey
Kilkenny (Govt Buildings)
Kilkenny (O'Loughlin Gaels)
Killarney
Killester
Kilrush
Letterkenny
Limerick - Castlemungret
Limerick - Woodview
Longford
Loughrea
Mallow (Cork Racecourse Mallow)
Monaghan
Mulhuddart
Mulhuddart Maple House
Mullingar
Naas
Navan
Nenagh
Newcastle West
Newcastle West (Longcourt House Hotel)
Portlaoise - Maldron Hotel
Raheny
Roscommon
Shannon
Skibbereen
Sligo
Tallaght
Thurles
Tipperary
Tralee
Tralee (HGV's)
Tuam
Tullamore
Waterford
Wexford
Wicklow
Grand Total 176,489

2,379
2,861
4,902
2,221
1,576
201
2,532
992
1,241
18,554
2,140
1,851
949
1,684
5,388
2,400
749
1,105
893
6,490
8,405
2,925
2,773
4,897
1,196
3,779
1,293
1,419
2,075
3,616
2,464
539
2,868
2,081
1,191
1,503
2,733
2,679
2,396
10,843
1,905
1,786
5,483
9,951
1,194
11,188
1,783
2,278
464
2,250
2,394
2,024
1,200
2,293
1,238
755
81
1,597
1,216
2,626

31,410
396
571
948
473
258
0
576
214
333
3,328
327
295
134
299
964
504
88
167
190
1,064
1,465
444
922
587
221
646
268
253
370
654
393
72
381
316
188
281
629
542
446
1,596
379
295
837
1,637
237
1,823
666
547
76
236
532
351
207
578
176
93
0
259
281
397

53,360
821
927
1,383
749
409
109
774
320
377
5,148
694
498
242
465
1,856
702
128
313
269
1,560
2,424
967
601
1,433
317
1,122
354
442
595
1,212
712
170
906
749
424
515
886
827
658
4,289
631
545
1,808
2,360
317
3,254
581
647
131
894
761
742
441
881
178
162
48
413
401
818

74,674
960
1,021
2,076
681
686
82
902
388
419
8,723
885
970
466
758
2,145
885
371
488
315
3,190
3,576
1,289
1,022
2,456
450
1,751
504
613
843
1,308
1,074
283
1,343
770
432
423
935
963
1,070
3,898
704
810
2,209
5,108
462
5,537
503
834
199
817
855
616
438
624
655
419
28
644
471
1,327

17,045
202
342
495
318
223
10
280
70
112
1,355
234
88
107
162
423
309
162
137
119
676
940
225
228
421
208
260
167
111
267
442
285
14
238
246
147
284
283
347
222
1,060
191
136
629
846
178
574
33
250
58
303
246
315
114
210
229
81
5
281
63
84
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